BB B R AR

%Aﬁéﬁﬁﬁ

R-EZAF+ZRA=+-—

FRBEE
REWH
Mz BERRE
EL¢@?&&
BAEENAK
iﬂﬁﬁ%&é
ﬁ%

RGRE

A EEFIER 2
RERS
—.I—{/\H:'I m?Xﬁ
Htt B EE
EHHﬁTA

FERIEEE

i BEE

B 5 EWFE
AR Z2R
e
ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁi

RABRERRE 2

Hih®RE
T—rﬁ'f’EEEZT

g
Eﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%
RITABRERS

RBAER

g5 EARE
Eﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ

FE A+ — ¢%&%
FE A+ — H}ﬁ
%N@L“ 8L
Eﬁﬁﬁ
—FREEBZRT
—FREE AT
EARERN
BRERER

Wi B W E R E
RRERADAR

198

N

B

JN= W

-

Z s

ﬂﬁ

TEE
BRERREE

ft &t

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
30
30
31
32
47

33

34
23
35
36
36
37
38

40
41

42

37
37
38

43
44
45
46

= 132 —EENE
FET FET
(E5)

85,000 77,000
256,151 127,174
1,881,824 —
36,394 —
48,590 —
351,470 389,937
2,279 2,786
2,234 100,000

- 27,754
20,517 -
2,547 547
8,074 14,780
1,495 —
2,696,575 739,978
399,727 337,014
45,177 40,919
34,656 3,768
4,646 -
4,000 —

- 40,641
45,002 —
19 25,145

948 1,119

— 1,100

270 177
2,350,284 394,966
2,884,729 844,849
103,936 60,462
105,700 35,153
9,104 -

9 =

6,051 -
8,594 1,888
28,000 15,000
- 22,500

21 817
45,085 23,158
306,500 158,978
2,578,229 685,871
5,274,804 1,425,849




“ZEZZHFFR

GREERRR

R-ZZERFE+ZA=1+—8H

—ETRhHE —EETNF
Bt et FET FETT
(25

=
EEfFHEEE 47 49,847 2,256
FRIPZzIBRRERE 44 1,037,163 118,126
FHRIPESHRERY 45 63 -
1,087,073 120,382
4,187,731 1,305,467
48 562,919 463,244
2,995,266 766,607
AP REZEEAZEGES 3,558,185 1,229,851
9\#1@?& 629,546 75,616
4,187,731 1,305,467

£

]
TE2IE 2 BBRENR-ZZEAFZAZT - HHESSHERBEN R  YAUTE

{7 &R RE RER
EFE EZE

199




